PIONEER

Diligence & Excellence
Since 1996

PIONEER CONVENT

CBSE Affiliated School Established in 1999
(CBSE Affiliation No. 1030162)

Transfer Certificate

TC No./Date :67/05/27/2019

Book No, :
Scholar No. ; 2018046

DISE Code. : 1030162
School Code : 14013

1.
2.

&

N o owoa

10.

11.

12,

13.

14,
15
16.
17.

18.

19.
20.

21.
22,
23.

Signature of Class Teacher

€@ www.pioneerconvent.com o) www.youtube.com/pioneerindore
& www.pioneershiksha.com 3 www.facebook.com/pioneerconventindore

Name of Student

Mother's Name
Father's / Guardian's Name

Nationality
Whether the candidate belongs to SC or ST

Date of first admission in the School with Class

Date of birth (in Christian Era In figures
(according to admission registe In words
Class in which the pupil last studi In figures

In words

School / Board's Annual Examination last taken with result
Whether failed, if so once / twice in the same class

Subjects studied

Whether qualified for promotion to higher class if so to
which class

Month upto which the (pupil has paid) school dues / Paid

Any fees concession availed of if so the nature of such concessio
Total No, of working days

Total No. of working days present

Whether NCC Cadet / Boy Scout / Girl Guide

(Details may be given)
Games played or extra-curricular activities in which the pupil

usually took part (mention achievement level therein)
General conduct

Date of application for certificate

Date of issue of certificate

Reason for leaving the school

Any other remarks

o e
' ‘}S,_ Prepare hecked by

(Full Name & Designation)

: Miss ROMA KINGRANI
: Mrs. RASHMI KINGRANI

Mr. SUNIL KINGRANI
+ INDIAN
General
13-Apr-2018 XII,
! 03-Feb-2001
: THIRD FEBRUARY TWO THOUSAND ONE

T XII
i Twelfth

=

¢ English, Accountancy, Business Studies, Econamics,
Entrepreneurship

: YES

80
: 67
¢ NA

NA

: Good
27-May-2019
27-May-2019

: XII Passed

Manaiaxm n alJdl, mind moaa, naors
Sector-R, Mahalaxmi Nagar, Ring Road,
Near Bombay Hospital, Indore-10



