

PIONEER CONVEN

CBSE Affiliated School Established in 1999 (CBSE Affiliation No. 1030162)

Transfer Certificate

TC No./Date :67/05/27/2019

Book No.:

DISE Code.: 1030162

	OOCK NO. ;	School Code: 14013
185	Scholar No. ; 2018046	
1. 2. 3.	Mother's Name	: Miss ROMA KINGRANI : Mrs. RASHMI KINGRANI : Mr. SUNIL KINGRANI
4.	Nationality	: INDIAN
5.	Whether the candidate belongs to SC or ST	: General
6.	Date of first admission in the School with Class	: 13-Apr-2018 XII,
7.	Date of birth (in Christian Era In figures	: 03-Feb-2001
	(according to admission registe In words	: THIRD FEBRUARY TWO THOUSAND ONE
8.	Class in which the pupil last studi In figures In words	: XII : Twelfth
9.	School / Board's Annual Examination last taken with result	:-,-
10.	Whether failed, if so once / twice in the same class	All Y
11.	Subjects studied	: English, Accountancy, Business Studies, Economics, Entrepreneurship
12.	Whether qualified for promotion to higher class if so to which class	: YES
13.	Month upto which the (pupil has paid) school dues / Paid	
14.	Any fees concession availed of if so the nature of such concessio	
15.	Total No. of working days	: 80
16.	Total No. of working days present	: 67
17.	Whether NCC Cadet / Boy Scout / Girl Guide	: NA
	(Details may be given)	*
18.	Games played or extra-curricular activities in which the pupil	: NA
	usually took part (mention achievement level therein)	
	General conduct	: Good
	Date of application for certificate	: 27-May-2019
21.	Date of issue of certificate	: 27-May-2019
22.	Reason for leaving the school	: XII Passed
23.	Any other remarks	

Signature of Class Teacher

Prepared & Checked by (Full Name & Designation)

Principal's Signature with Seal

Sr. Secondery School CBSE Aff. 1030162 Mahalaxmi Nagar, Ring Road, Indore

mww.youtube.com/pioneerindore

www.pioneerconvent.com www.pioneershiksha.com

www.facebook.com/pioneerconventindore

Sector-R, Mahalaxmi Nagar, Ring Road, Near Bombay Hospital, Indore-10